
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0368

Status:Type: Resolution Approval Review

File created: In control:4/8/2019 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:4/16/2019

Title: Approves a purchase order with Rush Truck Centers of Colorado Inc. for the purchase of six 30-yard
Recycle/Trash Barrel Loader Trucks at a price of $303,425 each, for a total of $1,820,550 (PO-
00062560).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Zach Rothmier

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR19 0368 PW Solid Waste Trash Trucks PO-00062560

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

4/16/2019 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

